Contact Information for Linn County

Local Floodplain Administrators

Linn County City of Mound City
Darin Wilson Shelby Murray
Planning & Zoning Director City Clerk
(913) 795-2422 (913) 795-2202
dwilson@linncountyks.com mckscc@ckt.net
City of Blue Mound City of Parker
Max Krull Carrie Sewell
City Clerk/Superintendent City Clerk
(913) 756-2447 (913) 898-2710
bmound66010@hotmail.com cityofparker@outlook.com
City of La Cygne City of Pleasanton
Jodi Wade Becky Hegwald
City Clerk City Administrator/Clerk
(913) 757-2144 (913) 352-8257
Iccityhall@peoplestelecom.net cityadministrator@ckt.net
City of Linn Valley City of Prescott
Karen Siffring Kathy Wood
City Clerk City Clerk
(913) 757-2926 (913) 471-4521
clerk@linnvalleyks.com cityofprescottclerkclerk@gmail.com

Kansas Department of Agriculture
Division of Water Resources

Tara Lanzrath, CFM Joanna Rohlf, CFM, GISP
NFIP Coordinator Floodplain Mapping Coordinator
(785) 296-2513 (785) 296-7769
tara.lanzrath@ks.gov joanna.rohlf@ks.gov
Cheyenne Sun Eagle, CFM William Pace, CFM
NFIP Specialist Floodplain Mapping Specialist
(785) 296-0854 (785) 296-5440

cheyenne.suneagle@ks.gov william.pace@ks.gov



